SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Birchwood Point Phase 10

Project No. 11656

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	8	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 17,600.0
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,760.0
Total Cost			\$ 2,420.00	\$ 19,360.0
Extra Manhole Depth	34.63	VF	\$ 220.00	\$ 7,618.6
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 761.8
Total Cost			\$ 242.00	\$ 8,380.4
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10% Fotal Cost				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
			_	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			_	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10% Fotal Cost				
			-	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			_	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 27,740.4

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Birchwood Point Phase 10

Project No. 11656

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	1377	LF	\$31.92	\$ 43,953.84
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 4,395.38
Total Cost			\$ 35.11	\$ 48,349.22
Sanitary Trench Compaction	1377	TF	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,754.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 275.40
Total Cost			\$ 2.20	\$ 3,029.40
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			· 	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
			1	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
			· 	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
			·	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
			·	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
			╃───┥	L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				¢ 54.070.00
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 51,378.62

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	12/14/2021